
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jade Thirlwell - (865226) - Peterlee ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.66 413 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:16.17 374 H 05/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:17.06 361 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Peterlee 3

1:17.32 357 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:17.33 357 H 07/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Peterlee 3

1:18.03 348 H 13/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Peterlee 4

1:18.16 346 H 08/10/17 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Peterlee 3

1:19.40 330 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:21.23 308 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:22.44 295 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

1:23.96 279 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:24.08 278 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:25.76 262 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:26.45 255 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:38.88 171 H 06/07/14 Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:40.58 162 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Peterlee 3

1:41.78 156 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:42.71 152  09/11/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:47.29 133  26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:49.66 125 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:24.08 278 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:21.23 308 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:18.16 346 H 08/10/17 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Peterlee 3
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1:13.66 413 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:17.33 357 H 07/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Peterlee 3

1:19.40 330 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:18.03 348 H 13/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Peterlee 4

1:17.32 357 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:16.17 374 H 05/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:17.06 361 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Peterlee 3

1:23.96 279 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:22.44 295 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

1:26.45 255 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:25.76 262 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:38.88 171 H 06/07/14 Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:41.78 156 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:49.66 125 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:40.58 162 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Peterlee 3

1:42.71 152  09/11/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:47.29 133  26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3
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